Pioneer Family Academy

TUITION & ENROLLMENT FEE SCHEDULE

2026-2027


	
 TUITION AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR SEPTEMBER 2026 - MAY 2027

K – 6th GRADE

                                                         ANNUAL                           9 MONTH

FIRST CHILD.................................$3870.00                               $430.00

*ADDITIONAL CHILD(REN)...........$3510.00                               $390.00
STUDY HALL PER COURSE         $  360.00                               $  40.00


	7TH -12TH GRADE

                                                       ANNUAL                               9  MONTH

FIVE COURSES                           $4185.00                                   $465.00
FOUR COURSES                         $3645.00                                   $405.00
THREE COURSES                       $3105.00                                   $345.00
TWO COURSES                           $2385.00                                   $265.00
ONE COURSE                              $1485.00                                   $165.00   
STUDY HALL PER COURSE       $  360.00                                   $  40.00 
*ADDITIONAL CHILDREN DO NOT RECEIVE A SIBLING DISCOUNT FOR OUR JR HIGH & HIGH SCHOOL.





DUE SEPTEMBER 1, 2026 THROUGH MAY 1, 2027.
9 MONTHLY PAYMENTS DUE BEFORE THE 10th OF EACH MONTH.

A 5% late fee will apply for payments received past the 10th of the month. 		

EARLY RE-ENROLLMENT FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE):	 $250.00 	February 1 – March 31, 2026
*Re-enrollment – returning students or students returning after 1 year absence                    $300.00 	May 1-31, 2026

RE-ENROLLMENT FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)	 $350.00 	After June 1 
									
	
NEW STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE) 	 $350.00
*New Enrollment – new students OR returning student after a 2 or more year absence                               
**In addition to Enrollment Fees, families are required to order/purchase their own textbooks.  There is also a one-time course/supply fee per class.
These Fees are available in June and need to be paid on or before Orientation.  Students must have textbooks to attend first day of class.
***The PFA library does have some textbooks to loan out available on a first come first serve basis.  
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